SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE
Beograd, 20.4.2019

Event 19 Boys, 50m Backstroke
20.04.2019 - 17:58

10 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB
F kat.2009.god
1. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic
2. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic
3. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK"BPK"Bgd
4. |LIC, Aleksandar 09 PK"BPK"Bgd
5. ILIC, Nikola 09 CrvenaZvezda
6. TODOROVIC, Konstantin 09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
7. RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 Tek
8. MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Mihailo 09 Tek
9. ROZA, Rastko 09 Novi Beograd 011
10. VUCICEVIC, Viktor 09 Pksm
11. GAJIC, Danilo 09 Pksm
12. MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Uros 09 Torpedo
13. MITROVIC, Luka 09 11. APRIL Beograd
14. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
15. MARINKOVIC, Stefan 09 11. APRIL Beograd
16. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda
17. VERBIC, Karol 09 11. APRIL Beograd
18. KOCIC, Nikola 09 Barakuda
19. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce
20. JANKOVIC, Viktor 09 Tek
21. GOLUBOVIC, Balsa 09 CrvenaZvezda
22. LEPOSAVIC, Pavle 09 Torpedo
DSQ MARIC, Nikola 09  Novi Beograd 011
DSQ JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. APRIL Beograd

G kat.2010.god

1. DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
2. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 10 PK Ohilic
3. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK Ohilic
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
5. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. APRIL Beograd
6. MRDJEN, Filip 10 11. APRIL Beograd
7. PETKOV, loan 10  Zapochni Da Pluvash
8. CIKOTA, Uros 10 PK Obilic
9. TODOROVIC, Relja 10 Vracar
10. VUJICIC, Luka 10 PK Obilic
11. ALIMPIC, Darije 10 Vracar
12. JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 LaKolubara
13. LAZIC, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta
14. NOVAKOVIC, Stefan 10 11. APRIL Beograd
15. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
16. BETIC, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei
17. RANKOVIC, Milenko 10 11. APRIL Beograd
18. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda
19. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 10 Swim Way
20. HAMOVIC, Kolja 10 Usce
DSQ STETIC, Ognjen 10 Torpedo

Time Pts
3799 253
40.49 209
4271 178
4320 172
43.35 170
43.99 163
4537 148
46.31 139
48.07 125
48.12 124
48,57 121
50.06 110
51.36 102
52.13 98
54.19 87
55.50 81
56.41 77
56.95 75
57.78 72
59.55 65

1:01.06 61
1:.01.39 60
51.94
55.22
43.82 165
4735 130
4770 128
48.83 119
49.16 116
49.28 116
4973 112
50.37 108
50.61 107
51.24 103
52.08 98
54.08 87
54.80 84
55.14 82
57.28 73
57.46 73
58.98 67
1.02.81 56
1.04.25 52
1:05.94 48
58.39
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SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE

Beograd, 20.4.2019

Event 19, Boys, 50m Backstroke

H kat.2011.god i mladiji

SIMOVIC, Oleg
ELEK, Ognjen
SANLI, Fatih Ayaz
NADJ, Jakov
MAKSIC, Nikola
GAROV, Andrey
LUKOQOVIC, Vuk
MIHIC, Petar
DOBROTA, Pavle
MILOVIC, Vanja
DSQ BANJANIN, Lazar
DSQ SLIJIVAR, Vanja
DSQ PETROVIC, Milan
DSQ STETIC, Mateja

=
COXNOO~WDNE

11  11. APRIL Beograd
11  11. APRIL Beograd
11  Yagci

11  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

12 PK Obilic

12 Zapochni Da Pluvash
11 Plivacki Klub Aligator

11  11. APRIL Beograd

12 Torpedo

11 Vracar

11  Plivacki Klub Aligator
11  Panta Rei

11  Usce

11  Torpedo

47.73 127
48.79 119
50.70 106
54.12 87
54.43 86
54.76 84
1:01.80 58
1:02.98 55
1:05.53 49
1:16.95 30
55.59
59.10
1:00.59
1:22.84

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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